MAKINGCOSMETICS

Hydro Spritz Plankton - 1169

Ingredient

Phase A

Distiled Water (aqua)

Methyl Gluceth-10 (methyl gluceth-10)

Plankton Extract (glycerin, water, plankton extract)

Green Tea Eco Extract (glycerin, water, Cameliia
Sinensis [Green Tea] leaf extract)

Xanthan Gum, Prehydrated (xanthan gum)
Hyaluronic Acid SLMW (sodium hyaluronate)
Phase B

Polysorbate 20 (polysorbate 20)

Fragrance Lemon Verbena

Phase C

Caprylyl Glycol EHG (caprylyl glycol, ethylhexylglycerin)

Method

Function

Percent

88.30
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5.00

0.10

0.50

0.50
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1.00

Weight (g)

44.15
1.00
2.50

Weight (0z)

1.56
0.04
0.09
0.04
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0.00
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Vol (tsp.)

8.83
0.20
0.50

0.02

0.05

0.10

0.01

1. Combine phase A ingredients by dissolving the hyaluronic acid in the water. 2. Blend remaining ingredients (except xanthan gum) and
blend well. 3. Add xanthan gum and blend well until smooth (stick blender, homogenizer). 4. Add phase B and blend well. 5. add phase
C and blend well. Can be packaged into a small bottle with pump or spray device. Can easily be spritzed onto the skin after cleansing.

Can also be added as a moisturizing primer under cream, or foundation.

Properties

Deeply moisturizing and soothing. Green micro-algae, greenish-blue algae, and nitrogen-fixing seaweed are components in the Plankton
Extract. Rich in silicon, vitamins and minerals, with anti-oxidant properties from Green Tea, and moisture from hyaluronic acid.



