

Hydro Spritz Plankton - 1169

Ingredient	Function	Percent	Weight (g)	Weight (oz)	Vol (tsp.)
Phase A					
Distilled Water (aqua)		88.30	44.15	1.56	8.83
Methyl Gluceth-10 (methyl gluceth-10)		2.00	1.00	0.04	0.20
Plankton Extract (glycerin, water, plankton extract)		5.00	2.50	0.09	0.50
Green Tea Eco Extract (glycerin, water, Camellia Sinensis [Green Tea] leaf extract)		2.50	1.25	0.04	0.25
Xanthan Gum, Prehydrated (xanthan gum)		0.10	0.10	0.00	0.02
Hyaluronic Acid SLMW (sodium hyaluronate)		0.50	0.25	0.01	0.05
Phase B					
Polysorbate 20 (polysorbate 20)		0.50	0.50	0.02	0.10
Fragrance Lemon Verbena		0.10	0.05	0.00	0.01
Phase C					
Caprylyl Glycol EHG (caprylyl glycol, ethylhexylglycerin)		1.00	1.00	0.04	0.20

Method

1. Combine phase A ingredients by dissolving the hyaluronic acid in the water. 2. Blend remaining ingredients (except xanthan gum) and blend well. 3. Add xanthan gum and blend well until smooth (stick blender, homogenizer). 4. Add phase B and blend well. 5. add phase C and blend well. Can be packaged into a small bottle with pump or spray device. Can easily be spritzed onto the skin after cleansing. Can also be added as a moisturizing primer under cream, or foundation.

Properties 4 1

Deeply moisturizing and soothing. Green micro-algae, greenish-blue algae, and nitrogen-fixing seaweed are components in the Plankton Extract. Rich in silicon, vitamins and minerals, with anti-oxidant properties from Green Tea, and moisture from hyaluronic acid.